ek BiirgerschieRen 2023 'r
13. - 16.09.2023 r)
Petersaurach gl%u!l;g!:!
ERGEBNISSE
SCHUTZENMEISTER SCHEIBE
Platz SNr  gorrocrat Manpschartshr Total
1. Angelfreunde Petersaurach 1 260
1175 | Schingel, Viktor 80307874 5
768 | Schneider, Klaus 10201353 17
394 | Hofmann, Rainer 80306241 41
393 | Hofmann, Hannes 80306242 49
488 | Leidel, Friedrich 80306209 148
2. HUK1 277
15 | Adamski, Thomas 80306865 15
1182 | Mogge, Sandra 80307882 26
12 | Adamski, Armin 80306558 63
908 | Trapp, Peter 80307177 75
1118 | Schober, Sven 80307661 98
3. FC Bayern Fan Club 1 334
967 | WeiRmann, Dieter 80306602 34
163 | Dohrer, Benjamin 80306228 59
339 [ Haberecht, Stephan 80306175 62
1010 | Pfenninger, Marco 80307255 79
1054 | Breuer, Dirk 80307389 100
4. Die bugglerde Nachberschaft 1 422
782 | Schreiber, Konrad 80307031 31
290 | GeiRendorfer, Daniel 80306194 34
1112 | Junold, Patrick 80307655 110
1137 | Dubner, Sebastian 80307680 120
1078 | GeiRendorfer, Helmut 80307413 127
5. FFW Petersaurach 1 502
691 | Roth, Waldemar 80306867 56
982 | Winkler, Alfred 10201405 68
13 | Adamski, Hermann 80307015 81
1134 | Lutz, Adreas 80307677 129
739 | Schletterer, Horst 10201215 168
6. DER Fordererverein 1 533
1032 | Randall, Toni 80307278 64
1107 | Lechler, Claudia 80307649 66
1104 | Lintermann, Beate 80307646 82
1106 | Arnold, Bettina 80307648 158




10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

687

1172
1149
1153
1103

292

106
283
993
372
363

441
448
108
523
952

196
1016
478
193
195

698
33
1195
31
974

1163
1102
704
1174
737

1150
503
635
785

1166

Rossel, Manfred

Die alden SchieRschwaddn 1
Stiegler, Anita
Doppelhammer, Katrin
Weilmann, Manuela
Junold, Katrin
GeilRendorfer, Gabi
Bierdimpf'l 1

Braun, Jochen

Gehse, Norbert

Wolzlein, Bernd

Gehse, Birgit

Hauenstein, Thomas
Asphalt Beisser 1

Klatte, Tobias

Knecht, Alexander

Braun, Winfried
Lintermann, Peter
Wegschaider, Michael

Mr. Bit Computerservice 1
Endres, Jurgen

Endres, Bernd

Kuler, Guinter

Endres, Christine

Endres, Gertraud
Dorfgemeinschaft Ziegendorf 1
Rahl, Anna

Aschenneller, Martina
Meyer-Vogelhuber, Thomas
Aschenneller, Gerd
Westphal, Klaus
Concordia 1

Benedikt, Felix

Fiegl, Johannes

Ruttmann, Norbert
Lingmann, Anton
Schletterer, Carolin
Petersauracher Musikanten 1
Eschenbacher, Jlrgen
Lierhammer, Katja
Prediger, Gabriele
Schroder, Claudia

heinisch, Karl-Heinz

TSV Petersaurach 1

80307014

80307871
80307692
80307852
80307645
80307171

80306218
80306182
80306583
80306183
80306190

80306227
80306221
10201221
80306427
80306217

80306176
80307262
10201808
80306437
10201244

80306872
80306595
80307895
80306420
80306413

80307862
80307644
80306882
80307873
80306559

80307849
80306351
10213714
80306246
80307865

161
232
416
1241
25
133
302

—
O
c0




15.

16.

17.

18.

1176
1070
1178
177

175

148
586
294
949
1170

966
849
767
316
317

1155

233
1158
1156
1160

103
1014
1173

322

826

Gocke, Max
Dirsch, Jakob
Hummel, Martin
Schotterer, Simon
Dursch, Max
Tennistruppe 1
Dachsbacher, Herbert
Mdiller, Dietrich
Gernandt, Reinhard
Weber, Reinhold
Meyer-Weber, Karin
Posaunenchor 1
WeilRmann, Andreas
Selner, Hans
Schneider, Erna
Grimm, Monika
Grimm, Peter

FFW Langenloh 1
Tschegodajew, Kim
Fischer, Andreas
Siegmund, Kristin
Fischer, Johannes
Siegmund, Adina
GZV Heilsbronn 1
Braun, Erwin
Grotsch, Jurgen
SChweigert, Karl-Heinz
Grotsch, Philipp
Schweigert, Harry

80307875
80307405
80307877
80307876
80307158

10201233
10201315
80306204
10201392
80307869

80306434
10201338
80306432
80306589
80306590

80307854
80306200
80307857
80307855
80307859

80306599
80307260
80307872
80307010
80306438

144
243
427
511
673
2251
138
330
392
461
930
2549
127
315
373
750
984
2562
216
485
575
611
675
4238
154
493
1020
1274
1297
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